L =
Joan 2Z Dawe f 1o actors

o Height: 156c¢cm / 5ft 1in Contact:

NS Bust: 94cm/ 37in Tim Gordon
Waist: 90cm / 35in The Pro actors
Hips: 105¢cm /41in Telephone: +64 4 801 7671
Size: 14 Mobile:
Shoe: 7% Email: tim@theproactors.co.nz
Hair: Silver
Eyes: Blue

DOB: 03/03/1944
Age: 72

40 vears expenience in [VC's, TV Drama Theatre, Stage musicals, Photographic,
Traiming videos, Filim (plaved the character of Betty Junket in Grant Lahoods
"Chicken) A NZ Full feature film. Pick ups on

Lord of the Rings and King Kong.

Work
2013 The Hobbit Laketown refugee Peter Jackson
2012 The Hobbit Hobbit Peter Jackson
2005 King Kong Up Town and Down Town Peter Jackson
Woman

1995 Chicken Betty Keir Films Dir. Grant Lahood
1991 Secrets
1987 Dangerous Orphans

Pumpernickel Short Film
2016 Catching the Black Widow Ann Milner KHF Media / Thomas Robins
2000 Blonde Cargo Housekeeper German TV Series
1993 Bread & Roses
1992 Mother Aubert (Pioneer Women)
1991 Mabel Howard (Pioneer Women)
1987 Worzel Gummidge UK

Ray Bradbury Theatre
shortfim |

2015 Tomorrows Dream Landlady David Gould Studios / David Gould
(director)
1996 Grease Headmistress Wellington Musical Theatre - Dir.

Stephen Robertson
1986 Various roles New Zealand



TV other

2006

"Good Morning" Guest appearance TV One

TV commercial

2009
1995
1995
1994
1994
1993
1993
1990
1989
1988

Air New Zealand Featured (Speaking) Exposure - Kevin Denholm
Lion Breweries

Country Fare Bread

Yes" Newspaper

Postbank

Legalong Pantyhose

Mitsubishi

Nissan

Government Scheme

U-Bix

2016

2016

2014

2014
2009

2009

2007
2005

NZTA/ACC Online interactive Elderly woman Story box/ Rhys Morgan
videos
Gambling addiction Gambling loveable GSLPromotus / Dean Zillwood

grandma (Director)

Open Polytechnic Social Work  Role Play- Grandmother Education Design Services
case study

Pharmaceutical Society of NZ Patient

Advertising series for internet for Featured extra - gym The Gibson Group - Rachel Davies
Les Mills Gyms member

The Fair Trading Act for The Ensemble FitzBeck

Commerce Commissioin
Social Worker
Post Bank Teller Propeller Productions

Commercial photographic

2013
2009
2008
2008
2005
2005

Friends of The NZ Arts Festival ~ Theatre goer Heather O'Connell

In house training Health worker Wavelength

Public Trust Grandmother

Hurricane Chaser Super 14 Sports fan Saatchi / Anna Kennedy

Telecom in house training Older woman Nick Servian-Photographer

ACC Model Earp-Jones Photography Dir Ivor
Earp-Jones

2015

NZLG Corporate Disgruntled Resident Amanda Millar Presentation

2015 Pharmaceutical Society of NZ Patient Evolve
2015 Pharmaceutical Society of NZ Patient Evolve
2012 Hobbit Premier The Hobbit N/a

2008 Justice Department DVD X Jury member Fitz-Beck
Training



Acting for Film - Master class Dir. Gaylene Preston

Acting for Film Dir. Heather Eggleton
Skills
skis ... |
Licences: Car.
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